If you are unsure of your fleet roster, please feel free to submit it to the tournament organizers prior to the 
event for checking. 

Tournament Rules 

Game Time and Victory Conditions 
The tournament consists of three games over the course of the day. Each player has one hundred and 

five (105) minutes for each game, including deployment. 

Schedule 

The tournament will take place over one day and will adhere to the following schedule: 

● 8:00 -8:15 Event registration 
● 8:15 – 10:00 Game 1 
● 10:15 – 12:00 Game 2 
● 12:15 – 2:00 Game 3